
(4) George Benoit (HC)

Gus Sole (STL)

BYE

BYE

Chance Carter (WALK)

(6) Kalik Battle (BYRD)

Michael Ensminger (STMI)

Brice Ortego (ZAC)

(8) Daulton Rainwater (CEN)

BYE

Drake Constantin (RAY)

BYE

Ian Carper (COM)

(5) Jacob Rees (TEU)

BYE

Jevon Wiley (MCK)

BYE

(3) Rick LaCava (RUM)

(2) Austin Meyn (BM)

BYE

Tim Hilliard (PR)

BYE

BYE

(7) Joshua Averett (STA)

BYE

Dawine Bennett (DUT)

Nick Richard (EA)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

(1) Brennan Taylor (CAT)

(2) A. Meyn D;7-2

(1) B. Taylor D;10-8

(2) A. Meyn D;9-7

(3) R. LaCava D;4-1

(4) G. Benoit F;FOR

(1) B. Taylor F;0:55

(1) B. Taylor F;0:56

(8) D. Rainwater F;4:20

(5) J. Rees D;6-2

(4) G. Benoit T;16-1

(3) R. LaCava M;18-4

(6) K. Battle F;3:33

(7) J. Averett D;5-1

(2) A. Meyn F;2:19

(2) A. Meyn

C. Carter

T. Hilliard

(7) J. Averett

(6) K. Battle

J. Wiley

N. Richard T;17-2

(3) R. LaCava

(4) G. Benoit

M. Ensminger D;6-1

B. Ortego

(5) J. Rees

(8) D. Rainwater

I. Carper

D. Constantin

(1) B. Taylor

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Dawine Bennett (DUT)

BYE

BYE

Gus Sole (STL)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Chance Carter (WALK)

BYE

Tim Hilliard (PR)

BYE

Jevon Wiley (MCK)

G. Sole

Nick Richard (EA)

D. Bennett

Michael Ensminger (STMI)

BYE

Brice Ortego (ZAC)

BYE

Ian Carper (COM)

BYE

Drake Constantin (RAY)

D. Constantin

I. Carper

B. Ortego

M. Ensminger M;16-3

N. Richard F;1:24

J. Wiley

C. Carter

T. Hilliard

I. Carper T;18-2

B. Ortego D;5-1

(7) Joshua Averett (STA)

N. Richard F;3:12

(8) Daulton Rainwater (CEN)

T. Hilliard F;3:22

(5) Jacob Rees (TEU)

T. Hilliard F;M FOR

N. Richard M;9-0

B. Ortego D;1-0

(6) K. Battle F;1:55

(4) George Benoit (HC)

(6) K. Battle F;2:20

T. Hilliard F;FOR

(3) Rick LaCava (RUM)

(4) G. Benoit F;2:20

(3) R. LaCava F;4:40

(4) G. Benoit D;3-0
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-- Varsity

81

82

83

84

88

87

86

85

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

305

306

307

308

312

311

310

309

601

602

604

603

749

750

832

Third Place

(6) Kalik Battle (BYRD)

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

605

606

608

607

696

695

694

693

751

752

795

796

818

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament

www.pctournaments.com

(2) A. Meyn M;9-0


